Micro800™ programmable logic controller (PLC) family
Customer presentation
June 2019
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 2
Agenda
Micro800™
family overview
Connected

Micro800™
control system
Order information
Overview of
resources
1 2 3 4
65 Applications for
Micro800™
control system
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 45
Micro800™ controller catalog details
For more information,
see Micro800™
selection guide
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 46
Micro810® catalog
Catalog # Inputs Outputs Analog In
0-10V
(shared with DC
In)
120V AC 240V AC 24V DC/V AC 12V DC Relay 24V DC SRC
Controllers
2080-LC10-12QWB - - 8 - 4 - 4
2080-LC10-12AWA 8 - - 4 - -
2080-LC10-12QBB - - 8 - - 4 4
2080-LC10-12DWD - - - 8 4 - 4
Accessories
2080-LCD - - - - - - -
2080-USBADAPTER - - - - - - -
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 47
Catalog # Inputs Outputs Analog In
0-10V
(shared with
DC In)
Analog Out
0-10V
PWM support
120V AC 240V AC 24V DC/
V AC
Relay 24V DC
source
Controllers
2080-LC20-20QBB - - 12 - 7 4 1 1
2080-LC20-20QWB - - 12 7 - 4 1 -
2080-LC20-20AWB 8 - 4 7 - 4 1 -
2080-LC20-20QBBR - - 12 - 7 4 1 1
2080-LC20-20QWBR - - 12 7 - 4 1 -
2080-LC20-20AWBR 8 - 4 7 - 4 1 -
Accessories
2080-REMLCD - - - - - - - -
Micro820® catalog
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 48
Catalog # Inputs Outputs
110V AC 24V DC/V AC Relay 24V Sink 24V Source
2080-LC30-10QWB - 6 4 - -
2080-LC30-10QVB - 6 - 4 -
2080-LC30-16AWB 10 - 6 - -
2080-LC30-16QWB - 10 6 - -
2080-LC30-16QVB - 10 - 6 -
2080-LC30-24QBB 14 - - 10
2080-LC30-24QVB - 14 - 10 -
2080-LC30-24QWB - 14 10 - -
2080-LC30-48AWB 28 - 20 - -
2080-LC30-48QBB - 28 - - 20
2080-LC30-48QVB - 28 - 20 -
2080-LC30-48QWB - 28 20 - -
Micro830® catalog
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2019 Rockwell Automation, Inc. | 49
Catalog # Inputs Outputs
110V AC 24V DC/V AC Relay 24V Sink 24V Source
2080-LC50-24AWB 14 - 10 - -
2080-LC50-24AWB 14 - 10 - -